We are happy to notify you that the Procurement of Materials for Division Training of 

Teachers on the Revised K to 12 Curriculum for Grade 2, 3, 5 and 8 (Second Posting) for Lot 

1 and Lot 2 is hereby awarded to you as the Bidder with Lowest Calculated and Responsive 

Bid at Contract Price equivalent to One Hundred Twenty Thousand Three Hundred Sixty 

Pesos (P 120,360.00). 

Very truly yours, 

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent 

CONFO~~W~ 

Date: J lA.LLJ 6 (I .:LO~ 

fit Student Center for life Skills Bldg., Centennial Ave, Brgy. Tunasan, Muntinlupa City